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allelementsautojune.txt

WINNERS *%%*

Msd 1 ===

Msd 2 ===
146.9
146.9
144.2

Msd 3 ===

146.0
144.5

Msd 4 ===

152.2
150.3

Basic 1 ===

146.9

Basic 2 ===

146.4
144.2

Basic 3 ===

Basic 4 ===

153.0
151.4

Basic Trunk
144.6
Advanced No

150.9
155.5

Advanced 1

150.9
148.4

Advanced 2

158.7
150.3

Nigk Brewer
Phillip Moore
Stone Adkins

Michael Moore
Jose Perez

Jeff Buck
Zachary Radovich

Nick Brewer

Marshall Custer
Aaron Holland

Antonio Ortiz
Jimmy Pittman

Nick walker
wall ===

Zachary Radovich
Andrew Price

Miguel Albert
Mike wirths

Aaron Rexrode
Dadrian Stone
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144,
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144.
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151.
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150.
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146.
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144.
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151.

144.

150.
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150.
148.
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150.
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9, JVe}

WN

146.
146.

146.
144.

151.
150.

146.

146.
144.

152.

151.

144.

150.
155.

150.
148.

158.
150.

Y e

w o

A 0

u1 O

W N

146.

146.

152.

146.

144.

153.

144.

150.

150.

158.



148.7
148.4

Advanced 3
161.1
159.4
154.6
152.3

Advanced C
151.8

Xtreme 1 =

129.0
125.0

Xtreme =

136.4
129.1

Xtreme 3 =

136.9
129.5

Xtreme 4 =

134.5
128.4

Kaos ===

143.5
139.7

Kaos 2 ===

Kaos 3 ===
141.8
Kaos 4 ===

154.9
130.9

Ten Compet
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Danny Carrell
Michael Moore

Ict Elite Tahoe
Randy wheat
Adrian Pinaire
Bob Mcfarland

Antonio Ortiz

Phillip Moore
Aaron Holland

Antonio Ortiz
Jimmy Pittman

Adrian Pinaire
Danny Carrel]l

Ict Elite Tahoe
Randy wheat

Phillip Moore

Stone Adkins

Miguel Albert

Ict Elite Tahoe
Randy wheat

itors

Ict Elite Tahoe
Randy wheat
Aaron Rexrode
Andrew Price
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148.
148.

161.

154.
152.

151.

128.
125.

136.
129.

136.
129.

134.
128.

143.

139.

141.

154.
130.

woH R

U1 O

N Vi

148.
148.

161.

154.
152.

151.

128.
125.

136.
129.

136.
129.

134.
128.

143.

139.

141.

154.
130.
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oN

Ao (92 o]

N ol

161.
159.

151.

128.
125.

136.
129.

136.
129.

134.
128.

143.

139.

141.

154.
130.

Ny

U1 O

N Vi

160.

151.

129.

135.

136.

134.

143.

141.

154.



154.
154.
153.
152.
152.
151.

CONWO W
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Ict Elite Tahoe
Adrian Pinaire
Antonio Ortiz
Bob Mcfarland
Jeff Buck
Antonio Ortiz
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